01d Wrecks IRC Incapandat

Indwor Rowing Club

UEK]

CROSS TEAM CHALLENGE conceptz Forum Members

Current challenge i Team L« rboar A r Person EAQ
May 2006 - 5k Unrestricted
Your best (lowest) time for 5,000 metres (5km). There are no stroke rate restrictions.
Most Recent Entries Add/Update an Entry
Date Name Cat Team Result
2006-06-08 Gustav Smook MLWT The Tsotsies 18:35.0
2006-06-01 Maggie FLWT Sub 7 23:03.3
2006-06-01 John O'Grady MHWT  MAD 17:06.0
2006-06-01 Matt Mitchell MLWT  MAD 17:36.8
2006-06-01 Michelle Alkerton FLWT The Eh! Team 27:27.6
Bold = new time; italic = updated time
Current Leaderboard
Names in blue italics have added or updated their times within the past 24 hours.
#  Name Cat Team Result Pace Power MAD 1 16:57.9
1 Tony Larkman M MADI 16:07.7 1:36.8 386.2 1 Tony Larkman (H) Mark Mitchell (L)
2 Danny Graham M Team Oarsome I 16:24.4 1:38.4 366.9 Sango (H) Jo Lyons (F)
3 Sango M MADI 16:25.4 1:38.5 365.8 47 pts Graham Benton (H)
4 Graham Benton M MAD I 16:25.9 1:38.6 365.2
MAD II 17:24.
5  Dave "Flaunt" Bell M UHRCI 16:32.8 1:39.3 357.7 2 Nik Fleming (H) Nel Gear (L) 8
" . . . ik Fleming eil Gear
6 Nik Fleml_n.g M MAD II 16:34.9 1:39.5 355.4 Stuart Williams (H) Kelly Sapsford (F)
7 Stuart Williams M MAD II 16:35.1 1:39.5 355.2 46 pts Simon Handley (H)
8 Simon Handley M MAD II 16:37.3 1:39.7 352.9
9 Pieter Engelbrecht M  The Tsotsies I 16:44.4 1:40.4 345.4 3 Team Oarsome 1 17:31.9
. . Danny Graham (H) Matt Newman (L)
10 _Andreas van Tonder M Lowveld IRC I 16:48.0 1:40.8 341.7 Graham Todd (H) Joan Van Blom (F)
11 John Preston M Independent I 16:48.0 1:40.8 341.7 45 pts  Matthew Balch (H)
12 Brian Turner M The Eh! Team I 16:49.4 1:40.9 340.3
13 Todd Carpenter M  Forum Flyers I 16:51.0 1:41.1 338.7 4 Ef:;gaTe:::rV(ﬁ;s I Adam Balogh :‘_)7'43'8
14 Andy C Jones M Taff Attack Racing I 16:52.2 1412 3375 Al Hallberg (H) Grace Malaerida (F)
15 Graham Todd M Team Oarsome I 16:54.7 1:41.5 335.0 44 pts hjs (H)
16  Andrew Mudge M Sub7lI 16:55.1 1:41.5 334.6 Sub71 17:44.2
17  Pete Marston M MAD III 16:57.1 1:41.7 332.6 5 Andrew Mudge (H) White Noise (L)
18  Matthew Balch M Team Oarsome I 16:58.2 1:41.8 331.6 43 pts W‘arren Matthews (H) Cathy Johnson (F)
19 gwl (FB1) M FatBoyzRCI 16:58.2 1:41.8 3316 Michael Anderson (H)
20 Julian Tomkinson M Team Oarsome II 16:58.3 1:41.8 3315 6 Team Oarsome II 17:54.3
21 Joe Scanio M  Independent I 17:03.4 1:42.3 326.5 ;U“ag Tonghi)nson (H) (EZIChFImIiVSIt (L()F)
. . X on Bone arole Mac
Z Mlark Ill*/lljltchell m  MADI | 17.84.1 1.4;.4 255.9 42PtS aAndy Burrows (H)
Al Hallberg M Forum Flyers I 7:04.5 142.5 5.5 - .
24 John O'Grady M MAD III 17:06.0 1:42.6  324.1 7 ;\I:E:Eﬁ::sa(ﬁ:( Racing I ool Wapshar:'(z)'ss'z
25  Neil Gear m MAD II 17:07.9 1:42.8 322.3 Paul Bullivant (H) Carla Stein (seat5) (F)
26 hjs M Forum Flyers I 17:09.0 1:42.9 321.2  |[*1 P phil Tilley (H)
27 Jon Bone M Team Oarsome II 17:09.4 1:42.9 320.9 MAD III 17:57.2
28  Nigel Farmer M Forum Flyers II 17:09.8 1:43.0 320.5 8 Pete Marston (H) Matt Mitchell (L)
29  Paul Bullivant M Taff Attack Racing I 17:11.6 1:43.2 318.8 40 pts Johp O'Grady (H) Zippy (F)
30 White Noise m  Sub71 17:11.8 1:43.2 3186 Chris Barker (H)
31 Warren Matthews M Sub7I 17:14.1 1:43.4 3165 9 Paddy Power I 18:00.5
32 Michael Anderson M Sub7I 17:14.7 1:43.5 316.0 _Ctgri(sH)SPeed (H) I‘S’laar; EL) (F)
. X ] ue Palmer
;3 ggdy Bur:)ws M Team Oarsome II 17.12.9 1.42.5 215;3 39 pts  Irish Dave H)
4 ris Barker M MADIII 7:16.7 143.7 4.
35  Chris Speed M Paddy Power I 17:17.0 1:437  313.9 1 0 mTt'aTn:mers II poul Boxter (L)18'02'6
36  Greg Rossolimo m Xiphias I 17:19.2 1:43.9 311.9 Cagnoeist (H) Medusa (F)
37  Tim Pike M MADIV 17:20.4 1:44.0 310.8 38Pts  ieger (H)
38  polaco M Sub7II 17:22.6 1:44.3 308.8 Sub 7 II 18:10.0
39 jtb M Paddy Power I 17:26.5 1:44.7 305.4 1 1 polaco (H) Robert T Smith (L)
40  Hennie M Sub 7 II 17:26.6 1:44.7 305.3 37 pts Hennie (H) ) janet vorberg (F)
41 Phil Tilley M Taff Attack Racing I 17:27.0 1:44.7 304.9 James Auchinleck (L)
42 James Auchinleck m  Sub71I 17:28.7 1:44.9 3035 1 2 Independent I 18:11.2
43 Canoeist M Forum Flyers II 17:29.7 1:45.0 302.6 John Preston (H) Host (L)
44 Irish Dave M Paddy Power I 17:31.6 1:452  301.0 |[36 pts f\“’iikséjv”vfré':)m) Rosieo (F)
45  Robert T Smith m Sub 711 17:34.1 1:45.4 298.8
46 Nick Rockliff M Team Oarsome III 17:36.6 1:457 2967 1 3 Iﬁi?:klg?stome I11 Simon D (1 18:25.6
47 Matt Mitchell m  MAD III 17:36.8 1:45.7 296.5 Lee Stevens (H) Diana Lovegrove (F)
48 Robert Parker M Sub7II 17:37.0 1:45.7 296.4 |[35 P paul Lancaster (H)
49  Nick Edwards M Independent I 17:38.5 1:45.9 295.1 Paddy Power II 18:27.0
50 Dave Marshall M  MADIV 17:39.3 1:45.9 294.4 1 4 Paul Miley (H) Tiff (L)
51 SirP M MAD IV 17:40.3 1:46.0 293.6 34 pts Paddy (H) Jen_Gorzynski (F)
52 Jon Goodall M MADV 17:41.4 1:46.1  292.7 JohnnyP (H)
53 Tom Barrick M Team Rowbo I 17:42.9 1:46.3 2915 1 5 Sub 7 III 18:33.9
54  Mark "Tank Girl" Budd M Sub7III 17:43.0 1:46.3 291.4 EobirtTParteGr (IH)B 4 (H) DOlrJ]stJ)ie(FL)awson (L
" . . ark "Tank Girl" Bu rutl
SZ Paul Mlllllay M Padddy Pzwer 11 ]1.7.43.1 1.42.4 2288 33Pts  Ant Stansbie (H)
56  Tom Mills M Independent II 7:44, 146.4 .5 1 .
57 Martin Wood M Taff Attack Racing II 17:45.2 1:46.5  289.6 1 6 .BI::?TuE:er (TH)eam I S—— (L)1'8'34'8
58  Ant Stansbie M Sub 7 III 17:46.9 1:46.7 288.2 Mark Read (H) BriK (F)
59 Francois Audet m  The Eh! Team I 17:47.8 1:46.8 2875 |[[32P%S  Francois Audet (L)
60  KevP M MADV 17:49.0 1:46.9 286.5 Forum Flyers III 18:35.5
61  wieger M Forum Flyers II 17:49.1 1:46.9 286.4 1 7 GeorgeD (H) Andy Darling (L)
62  Nick Shuker M Free Spirits I 17:50.2 1:47.0 285.5 31 pts qusten Meiering (H) Petra Schouten (F)
63  kieron casey M Sub71IV 17:50.2 1:47.0 285.5 Will Haskell (L)
64  Craig|71 M Sub71V 17:50.5 1:47.1  285.3 18 Free Spirits 1 18:36.8
65 Adam Balogh m  Forum Flyers I 17:51.4 1:47.1 284.6 Nick Shuker (H) Davidaldridge (L)
66  Matt Newman m  Team Oarsome I 17:51.7 1:47.2 284.3 30 pts E:;Il'giria;t(%r; (H) Michelle Houghton (F)
67  Lee Stevens M Team Oarsome III 17:51.9 1:47.2 284.2
68  Chris Kyle M  Independent II 17:52.0 1:47.2 284.1 Team Oarsome IV 18:44.6
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Rowland Hills
Mark Read
Paddy

Paul Lancaster
Maars

Waullie Brown
Darryl Easton
Elchemist
Simon D.
George King
JasonP

Paul Baxter
Jonathan Turns
JohnnyP

Tiff

ancho

Will Haskell
Shallow
Chris Adams
GeorgeD
Scott Daniel

Andrew "Stretch" Clark

Chris Heth
Dave Speed
ChrisCC

Andy Darling
Dennis Hastings
Rocket Roy (HWT)
Jon Bell
PeterWilkinson
Eric Reitsma
Dougie Lawson
Ray Hughes
Yukon John
Justin Hender
Ian Northcott
Little Chris

Jef Hutchby
Host

Joerg Werner
Carsten Meiering
Mark Johnson
Chad Goss
Gary Blackman
Gustav Smook
danno

Andy Osborn
Johnnybike
Paul Wapshare
graham fisher
Bill Palmer
Dan "German" Thomas
Mike James
bob levy
Richard Wade
Davidaldridge
Dave Hafner
Paul Sims

Bill Boy

Jo Lyons

Chris Bollen
danwho

Steve G

Matt Seddon
Little Nick
Donald B Main
Mike Wilkinson
Chippy

John Neufeldt
Little Adam
Andrew Jones
Tiny Jim
jkathios

ulu

PatrickD

Ian Dowgill
Graham Hall
EK-lite

Brett Williams
Steve Lazenby
MarcusLL
Matthew Wood
snaffle

Steve Price
Jon Boorman
JbB

Gareth Roberts
Gregor Andrews
Calgary Rob
Dave Homer
Dan "Prince" Eves
The Ref

Dave "Magnus" Lippman
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Sub 7 IV

The Eh! Team I
Paddy Power II
Team Oarsome III
Paddy Power I
MAD IV

Free Spirits I
Team Oarsome II
Team Oarsome III
Team Oarsome IV
Independent II
Forum Flyers II
Sub 7V

Paddy Power II
Paddy Power II
Sub 7V

Forum Flyers III
Paddy Power III
Taff Attack Racing II
Forum Flyers III
Easy Sliders I

Sub 7V

MAD V

Team Oarsome IV
Sub 7 VI

Forum Flyers III
Team Oarsome IV
Team Oarsome IV
UHRC I

Sub 7 VI
Independent III
Sub 7 III

Paddy Power III
The Eh! Team I
Sub 7 VI

Sub 7 VII

The Banana Boat [
Sub 7 IV
Independent I
Dutch RowPros I
Forum Flyers III
RAF Rowers I
Independent IIT
Team Oarsome V
The Tsotsies I
Sub 7V

Sub 7 VII
Independent III
Taff Attack Racing I
Sub 7 VII

Forum Flyers IV
UHRC I

W.I.S.E. I

Team Rowbo I
Independent IV
Free Spirits I
Team Rowbo I
Free Spirits I
Independent IV
MAD I

Free Spirits II

The Eh! Team II
Forum Flyers IV
Independent IV
The Banana Boat I
W.I.S.E. I

Taff Attack Racing II
Taff Attack Racing II
RowPro Rowers I
The Banana Boat [
Forum Flyers IV
The Banana Boat [
Free Spirits II

The Eh! Team II
Independent V
Independent II
Team Oarsome V
Sub 7 VI

RAF Rowers I
Free Spirits II
Independent III
Sub 7 VII
Independent IV
MAD V

Free Spirits IIT
Paddy Power III
Sub 7 VIII

Free Spirits III
The Eh! Team II
Sub 7 VIII

UHRC IT

Forum Flyers IV
Team Oarsome V
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:146.6
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:49.6
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:02.7
:03.1
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18
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18
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52.1
53.6
54.0
54.4
55.5
55.8
56.2
57.2
57.5
59.4
00.2

03.6
04.8

05.1

07.5

10.2
13.5
13.9
14.4
14.7
17.1
17.2
18.9
19.0
20.3
20.7
21.7
22.8
24.7
25.4
26.3
27.9
27.9
28.0
29.1
29.4
33.0
33.6
34.9
35.0
35.0
35.2
35.4
35.6
36.5
36.7
38.3
39.0
41.1
42.8

45.6
45.8

46.8
47.1

50.5
53.9
53.9
54.2
55.3
55.4
55.8
56.0
56.3
56.4
57.5
57.6
58.9

09.0
12.8
13.8
16.1
16.3
17.6
18.4
21.3
22.1
24.1
24.5
25.0
25.2
25.3
25.4
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:47.2
:47.4
147.4
:47.4
147.6
:47.6
:47.6
:47.7
147.8
147.9
:48.0
:148.1
:48.4
:48.5
:48.5
:148.5
:48.6
:48.8
:48.8
:149.0
:49.4
149.4
:49.4
:49.5
:149.7
:49.7
:149.9
:49.9

50.0

:50.1
:50.2
:50.3
:50.5
:50.5
:50.6
:50.8
:50.8
:50.8
:50.9

50.9

:51.3
:51.4
:51.5

51.5

:51.5
:51.5
:51.5
:51.6

51.7

:51.7
:51.8

51.9

:52.1

52.3

:52.4
:52.4

52.6

:52.6
:52.7
:52.7
:52.7
:53.0
:53.1
:53.4
:53.4
:53.4

53.5

:53.5

53.6

:53.6
:53.6
:53.6
:53.8
:53.8
:53.9
:54.0
:54.3
:54.3
:54.9
:55.3
:55.4
:55.6
:55.6
:55.8
:55.8
:56.1
:56.2
:56.4
:56.5
:56.5

56.5

:56.5
:56.5

284.0
282.8
282.5
282.2
281.3
281.1
280.8
280.0
279.8
278.3
277.7
276.9
275.1
274.2
274.1
273.9
273.1
272.1
271.6
270.1
267.7
267.4
267.0
266.8
265.1
265.0
263.8
263.7
262.7
262.5
261.7
261.0
259.6
259.1
258.5
257.4
257.4
257.3
256.5
256.3
253.9
253.4
252.6
252.5
252.5
252.4
252.2
252.1
251.5
251.3
250.3
249.8
248.4
247.3
246.7
246.5
245.4
245.3
244.8
244.6
244.4
242.8
242.2
240.1
240.1
239.9
239.2
239.1
238.9
238.7
238.6
238.5
237.8
237.7
236.9
236.2
234.6
234.3
230.7
228.5
227.9
226.5
226.4
225.6
225.2
223.5
223.0
221.9
221.6
221.4
221.2
221.2
221.1

George King (H)
1 9 Dave Speed (H)
Rocket Roy (HWT) (H)

29 pts
Independent I1
20 Tom Mills (H)
Chris Kyle (H)
28 pts JasonP (H)
Sub 7 1V
2 1 kier_on casey (H)
27 pts Craig|71 (H)

Rowland Hills (H)

2 2 Taff Attack Racing II

Martin Wood (H)
Chris Adams (H)

26 P Chippy (H)
UHRCI

2 3 Dave "Flaunt" Bell (H)

25 pts Jon Bell (H)

Dan "German" Thomas (H)

Sub7vV
24 Jonathan Turns (H)

ancho (H)
24 Pts  Andrew "Stretch” Clark (H)

Forum Flyers IV
2 5 Bill Palmer (H)

Andrew Jones (H)

Steve G (L)

Independent III
2 6 Eric Reitsma (H)

Chad Goss (H)

Johnnybike (H)

Sub 7 V1
2 7 ChrisCC (H)
PeterWilkinson (H)
21 PtS  justin Hender (H)
The Banana Boat I
28 Little Nick (H)
Little Adam (H)
Tiny Jim (H)

MAD IV
29 Tim Pike (H)

Dave Marshall (H)
19pts  girp (H)

Sub 7 VII
3 0 Ian Northcott (H)
Andy Osborn (H)
18 pts graham fisher (H)
Independent IV
3 1 Richard Wade (H)
Bill Boy (H)
Matt Seddon (H)
Team Rowbo I
3 2 Tom Barrick (H)
bob levy (H)
Dave Hafner (H)

Free Spirits I1
3 3 Chris Bollen (H)
jkathios (H)

23 pts

22 pts

20 pts

17 pts

16 pts

15pts  Steve Lazenby (H)

The Eh! Team II
3 4 danwho (H)

ulu (H)
pts  1yn'(H)

The Tsotsies I
3 5 Pieter Engelbrecht (H)
Alex Volpi (H)
Gustav Smook (L)

Forum Flyers V
3 6 Fred Dickie (H)

Tom Rawls (H)

Jim Barry (L)

Team Oarsome V
3 7 Dave "Magnus" Lippman (H)

Adrian Nicholas (H)
Gary Blackman (L)

Free Spirits I1I
38 Jon Boorman (H)
Gregor Andrews (H)
Mark Marshall (H)

Sub 7 VII1
39 Gareth Roberts (H)
Dave Homer (H)
9PtS  Ant Grinyer (H)
Taff Attack Racing III
40 Paul Venables (H)
Brendin (H)
Adrian Millar (H)
Sub 7 IX
4 1 Speedster (H)
Misty (H)
Russell Gardener (H)

42 The Banana Boat II

13 pts
12 pts
11 pts

10 pts

8 pts

7 pts

Little Martin (H)
Little Jimmy (H)
Funkyrower (H)

43 Forum Flyers VI

6 pts

John Stock (H)
Paul Galliford (H)
Rick Bayko (L)

Sub 7 X

5 pts

Dennis Hastings (L)
Kerry (F)

18:44.9
Ian Dowgill (L)
rowmyboat (F)

18:44.9

Jef Hutchby (L)
Jet Ski Lady (F)

18:47.7
Mike Wilkinson (L)
Krysta Coleman (F)

19:00.5

James O'Reilly (L)
Jess "Yorky" Anderson (F)

19:01.3
danno (L)
Roanne (F)
19:12.5
The Ref (L)
Beth Lawrence (F)
19:15.8

MarcusLL (L)
Allison Walker (F)

19:15.8
EK-lite (L)
Little Weed (F)

19:24.5

Little Chris (L)
Lisa B (F)

19:27.2

Wullie Brown (L)
Tracey Brown (F)

19:34.5

Matthew Wood (L)
Maggie Casey (F)

19:37.0

snaffle (L)
Radoslava (F)

19:39.5

Gene Kelley (L)
Bonnie Hammel (F)

19:41.8
Craig Law (L)
Jennifer Barrick (F)

19:43.6
Calgary Rob (L)
Shannon Meekins (F)

19:43.9
Leif (L)
Rika Werner (F)
19:45.0

Arno Calonius (L)
Harriet Morgan (F)

19:53.6

Graham Hall (L)
Kay Hughes (F)

19:59.5

Jonnie Prouse (L)
Alison Parker (F)

20:07.8
Zapher (L)
Michelle (F)

20:12.1

Daren (L)
Helen Tilley (F)

20:24.7

WelshG (L)
Maggie (F)

20:32.8
Tiny Dean (L)
KerryB (F)

20:38.5
Ben Rea (L)
Jenny Rowe (F)

21:15.4
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Gustaaf van Moorsel
Fred Dickie

Jim Barry
Zapher

James O'Reilly
Mark Marshall
ITain Hulmes
Tyn

Ant Grinyer
Little Martin
Will Mills

Joan Van Blom
Trevor Reeves
Carla Stein (seat5)
Arno Calonius
Craig Law
Speedster
WelshG

Daren

Liz Trond

Grace Malacrida
Medusa

Joe Keating

Ian Day

Jonnie Prouse
Michelle Houghton
Kirk

Misty

Rick Fahle

Alex Volpi
Andrew Stanway
John Kennedy
Petra Schouten
Sue Palmer
Paul Venables
Russell Gardener
Tom Rawls
Jason Harris2
Rob Christie (rgec)
Rick Bayko

Leif

runr/rowr

Little Jimmy
Brendin

Gene Kelley
Cathy Johnson
Funkyrower
Neil Turner
Kelly Sapsford
Carole Mac
Beth Lawrence
Little Steve
Nigel Scott
Krysta Coleman
Adrian Millar
Harriet Morgan
Birkyboy

John Stock
Jen_Gorzynski
Tiny Dean

Ian B

Adrian Nicholas
maretta

Darin

Ben Rea

Chris Henry
Phil Pedlar
Diana Lovegrove
Derek Hollman
Zippy

Tiny Ian

Kerry

Paul Galliford
Rosieo

David Moores
janet vorberg
David Howells
Helen Tilley
ChrisB
rowmyboat
Ramboyo
Henrik Musakka
John Cousins
Rob Flavell
Jenny Rowe
ruthb

Anne Badanes
Little Malcolm
Little Ian

PaulH

Allison Walker
kelly Graham
Godfried
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Team Rowbo II
Forum Flyers V
Forum Flyers V

Sub 7 VIII

UHRC I

Free Spirits IIT
Independent V

The Eh! Team II
Sub 7 VIII

The Banana Boat II
Xiphias I

Team Oarsome 1
The Eh! Team III
Taff Attack Racing I
Forum Flyers V

Free Spirits II

Sub 7 IX

Sub 7 IX

Taff Attack Racing IIT
Xiphias I

Forum Flyers I
Forum Flyers II
Paddy Power III
Independent V

Free Spirits III

Free Spirits I

The Eh! Team III
Sub 7 IX

Team Rowbo II

The Tsotsies I

Free Spirits IV

RAF Rowers I
Forum Flyers III
Paddy Power I

Taff Attack Racing IIT
Sub 7 IX

Forum Flyers V
Independent VI
Independent V
Forum Flyers VI
The Tsotsies I
Independent VI

The Banana Boat II
Taff Attack Racing IIT
Team Rowbo I

Sub 71

The Banana Boat II
Free Spirits IV

MAD II

Team Oarsome II
Forum Flyers IV
The Banana Boat III
Free Spirits IV

Taff Attack Racing II
Taff Attack Racing IIT
Forum Flyers V

Sub 7 X

Forum Flyers VI
Paddy Power II

The Banana Boat II
Sub 7 X

Team Oarsome V
Independent VI

Sub 7 X

Forum Flyers VI
The Eh! Team III
Independent VI
Team Oarsome III
Independent VII
MAD III

The Banana Boat III
Team Oarsome IV
Forum Flyers VI
Independent I

The Tsotsies II

Sub 711
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Independent II

Taff Attack Racing IV
Team Rowbo II

The Eh! Team III
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Ian B (H)
Darin (H)
Birkyboy (L)

David Howells (L)
Eva M (F)

The Eh! Team III
Trevor Reeves (H)

Chris Henry (H)

Kirk (L)

21:17.2

John Cousins (L)
Little Linda (F)

The Banana Boat III 21:42.7
Little Steve (H) Little Malcolm (L)

Little Ian (H) JackieB (F)

Tiny Ian (L)

Forum Flyers VII 23:31.2
PaulH (H) Susan G (L)

Chris Ellis (H) Heather Palmer (F)

David Sponheim (L)

Lowveld IRCI 16:48.0
_Andreas van Tonder (H)

Fat Boyz RC 1 16:58.2
gwl (FB1) (H)

MAD V 18:15.6
Jon Goodall (H) Steve Price (L)

KevP (H)

Chris Heth (H)

Dutch RowPros 1
Joerg Werner (H)

W.I.S.E. I

Mike James (H)

Donald B Main (H)
Xiphias I

Will Mills (H)

Greg Rossolimo (L)

Liz Trond (F)

Paddy Power III
Shallow (H)

JDB (H)

Ray Hughes (L)
Independent V
PatrickD (H)

Iain Hulmes (H)

Ian Day (H)

RAF Rowers 1
Brett Williams (H)

Mark Johnson (L)

John Kennedy (L)
Free Spirits IV
Andrew Stanway (H)
Neil Turner (L)

Nigel Scott (L)

Team Rowbo II
Gustaaf van Moorsel (H)
Rick Fahle (H)

Henrik Musakka (H)
Independent VI
Jason Harris2 (H)
maretta (H)

Phil Pedlar (H)

Easy Sliders I
Scott Daniel (H)
UrsulaDee (L)

The Tsotsies 11
David Moores (H)

Independent VII
Derek Hollman (H)

Rob Flavell (H)

Ellis (H)

UHRC I1

Dan "Prince" Eves (H)

Nikki Stamp (L)

Taff Attack I
Godfried (H)

RowPro Rowers I
John Neufeldt (H)

Anne Badanes (F)

Ellen Dollar (F)

Team Oarsome VI
Emma O'Hara (F)

Taff Attack Racing IV
Ramboyo (H)

Warnie (H)

Lynsey (F)

Sub 7 XI

Chris Davis (H)

Julie Webb (F)

Simone Barentz (F)

The Eh! Team IV
Daryl Muz (L)

Michelle Alkerton (F)
Forum Flyers VIII
ClaireH (L)

18:29.4
18:47.6

18:50.4

18:54.4

Joe Keating (L)

19:33.1
Rob Christie (rgec) (L)

19:46.6

kelly Graham (F)

20:03.8

20:08.1

20:21.7

runr/rowr (L)

20:44.3

20:57.8

21:14.8
ChrisB (L)

21:31.1

21:35.5

21:36.7

21:49.7

22:36.6

24:13.5

24:41.8

26:11.4




255 Jet Ski Lady F Sub 7 IV 21:44.0 2:10.4 157.8
256 Kay Hughes F Team Oarsome V 21:47.4 2:10.7 156.6
257 Lisa B F The Banana Boat [ 21:48.4 2:10.8 156.3
258 Emma O'Hara F Team Oarsome VI 21:49.7 2:11.0 155.8
259 Ellis M Independent VII 21:50.3 2:11.0 155.6
260 Jennifer Barrick F Free Spirits II 21:55.5 2:11.6 153.7
261 Daryl Muz m The Eh! Team IV 21:56.1 2:11.6 153.5
262 BriK F The Eh! Team I 21:57.8 2:11.8 152.9
263 Shannon Meekins f The Eh! Team II 21:58.6 2:11.9 152.7
264 Alison Parker F Free Spirits IIT 21:59.7 2:12.0 152.3
265 Jess "Yorky" Anderson F UHRC I 22:03.0 2:12.3 151.1
266 Chris Ellis M Forum Flyers VII 22:03.0 2:12.3 151.1
267 Roanne F Sub 7V 22:09.0 2:12.9 149.1
268 Little Weed f Sub 7 VI 22:12.0 2:13.2 148.1
269 Radoslava f Independent IV 22:24.9 2:14.5 143.9
270 KerryB F The Banana Boat II 22:34.6 2:15.5 140.8
271 Maggie Casey f Sub 7 VII 22:56.4 2:17.6 134.2
272 Michelle f Sub 7 VIII 22:56.9 2:17.7 134.1
273 Warnie M Taff Attack Racing IV 22:59.6 2:18.0 133.3
274 Bonnie Hammel F Team Rowbo I 23:01.4 2:18.1 132.8
275 Maggie f Sub 7 IX 23:03.3 2:18.3 132.2
276 UrsulaDee f Easy Sliders I 23:15.2 2:19.5 128.9
277 Rika Werner F The Tsotsies I 23:30.4 2:21.0 124.8
278 Nikki Stamp f UHRC II 23:37.0 2:21.7 123.0
279 EvaM F Sub 7 X 23:38.0 2:21.8 122.8
280 Lynsey F Taff Attack Racing IV 23:41.5 2:22.2 121.9
281 Julie Webb F Sub 7 XI 23:45.0 2:22.5 121.0
282 David Sponheim m Forum Flyers VII 23:53.8 2:23.4 118.7
283 Chris Davis M Sub 7 XI 24:13.0 2:25.3 114.1
284 Ellen Dollar F RowPro Rowers I 24:34.3 2:27.4 109.2
285 JackieB F The Banana Boat III 24:40.2 2:28.0 107.9
286 Simone Barentz F Sub 7 XI 24:42.6 2:28.3 107.4
287 Heather Palmer f Forum Flyers VII 24:58.8 2:29.9 104.0
288 Little Linda f The Eh! Team III 25:10.9 2:31.1 101.5
289 Susan G f Forum Flyers VII 25:11.3 2:31.1 101.4
290 ClaireH f Forum Flyers VIII 26:11.4 2:37.1 90.2

291 Tracey Brown f MAD IV 26:40.3 2:40.0 85.4

292 Michelle Alkerton f The Eh! Team IV 27:27.6 2:44.8 78.3
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